
Blocksom & Co. is a 

diversified manufacturer 

of a wide variety of 

natural fiber products.  

These products are 

marketed throughout the 

continental United States 

and Canada to supply the 

demands of a variety of 

industries including 

roofing, heating and air-

conditioning, furniture, 

U.S. government and 

military, construction and 

aquaculture industries.   

THE COMPANY

Item #:
Dimensions
Weight per Box
Boxes per pallet
Weight per pallet
Boxes per Truckload
Net Free Area (in2/ft.)

RS20
.75"x10.5"x20'

9 Lbs.
36

375 Lbs.
1872
16.85

RS50
.75"x10.5"x50'

22 Lbs.
16

355 Lbs.
832

16.85

RS2085
.75"x8.5"x20'

7.6 Lbs.
45

345 Lbs.
2340
16.85

RS207
.75"x7"x20'

6.8 Lbs.
45

310 Lbs.
2340
16.85

Specifications

Fits roof Slope 3:12 through 12:12 with ridge board, 20:12 without ridge board

Our quality air filtration products are available through well- known retailers including Ace, Home 

Depot, Lowe's, True Value and Wal-Mart.

Our products are manufactured at Company owned facilities located in Michigan City, Indiana.  We 

have been manufacturing and distributing quality natural fiber products continuously since our 

incorporation in 1919.

RS475
.75"x10.5"x4'

9 Lbs.
28

255 Lbs.
1465
16.85


