THE COMPANY

Blocksom & Co. is a diversified manufacturer of a wide variety of natural fiber products. These products are marketed throughout the continental United States and Canada to supply the demands of a variety of industries including roofing, heating and air-conditioning, furniture, U.S. government and military, construction and aquaculture industries.



Our quality air filtration products are available through well- known retailers including Ace, Home Depot, Lowe's, True Value and Wal-Mart.

Our products are manufactured at Company owned facilities located in Michigan City, Indiana. We have been manufacturing and distributing quality natural fiber products continuously since our incorporation in 1919.



Item #:	RS20	RS50	RS475	RS2085	RS207
Dimensions	.75"x10.5"x20'	.75"x10.5"x50'	.75"x10.5"x4'	.75"x8.5"x20'	.75"x7"x20'
Weight per Box	9 Lbs.	22 Lbs.	9 Lbs.	7.6 Lbs.	6.8 Lbs.
Boxes per pallet	36	16	28	45	45
Weight per pallet	375 Lbs.	355 Lbs.	255 Lbs.	345 Lbs.	310 Lbs.
Boxes per Truckload	1872	832	1465	2340	2340
Net Free Area (in ² /ft.)	16.85	16.85	16.85	16.85	16.85

Fits roof Slope 3:12 through 12:12 with ridge board, 20:12 without ridge board